

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: August 2019

Contact: Brian Daily 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 382 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 Brian.Daily@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Announces New Jumbo Home Loan Program Mountain West Financial Jumbo RR Program



Mountain West Financial, a diverse, innovative mortgage industry leader, is proud to announce a new Jumbo loan product to assist homeowners in achieving the American dream of owning a home of their choice. The product is called "Mountain West Financial Jumbo RR Program". "At Mountain West Financial, we are consistently looking for loan products to meet the borrower's needs", says Gary Martell, President of Mountain West Financial. The Jumbo RR loan product is primarily designed for borrowers who have experienced multiple credit events, by reduced seasoning for items such as bankruptcy, foreclosure or deed in lieu actions. "The ability to continually provide innovative loan programs for the mortgage community, including borrowers,



www.mwfinc.com 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200, Redlands, CA 92374



is something Mountain West Financial is proud to do. We realize this ultimately means more consumers getting into homes", said Brian Daily, SVP of Wholesale Lending. The Jumbo RR Programs is available for both the Wholesale and Retail channels. Please contact your Account Executive or Mortgage Loan Officer for more details.

Mountain West Financial® is headquartered in Redlands, California serving Retail, Wholesale, and Consumer Direct clients throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfwholesale.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <u>https://mwfwholesale.com/state-licensing/</u>.

#

